Application Note
CDC6Cx OPN Decoder
ABSTRACT
The CDC6Cx orderable part numbers (OPNs) from Texas Instruments contain information about the frequency
and package of the device. This application note provides a quick summary of how to decode this information
as well as provides a list of CDC6Cx orderable part numbers (OPNs) with associated configurations, packaging
information, and device top marking.
Table of Contents

Packaging Method
R: Large Reel
Figure 2-1. CDC6Cx Part Number Guide
Table 2-1. CDC6Cx Nomenclature Structure
Digit Position Number of Digits Digit Meaning
1-4 4 Product Family
5 1 Output Type
6 1 Sub-Family Options
7-12 6 Output Frequency
13 1 Temperature Rating /
Rise and Fall Time
Options
14-16 3 Package Size
Introduction www.ti.com
2 CDC6Cx OPN Decoder SNAA428 – DECEMBER 2024
Submit Document Feedback
Copyright © 2024 Texas Instruments Incorporated
3 CDC6C OPN Information
Table 3-1. CDC6C OPN Information
Device Pin 1 Functionality Output Frequency